FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCI	LOSURE	2021
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	ESTS	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME: Eagle-Glenn, Raemi		
MAILING ADDRESS: 9932 SW 54th Lane		
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY: Gainesville 32608 Alachua		'22 JUN 15 an10:3
Hachra County Commission		
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT : A lachua County Commissioner Seat 1		
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE		
PART A - NET WORTH		
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2021 or a more culated by subtracting your <i>reported</i> liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so		
My net worth as of $\frac{December 31st}{}$, 20 $\frac{22}{}$ was \$	307,579.30	
PART B ASSETS		
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate v following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and n furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use, whether owned or	umismatic items; or leased.	
The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$	0,000,00	
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000: DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instruct		VALUE OF ASSET
See Schedule 1 attached.	10115 p.41	VALUE OF ASSET
PART C LIABILITIES		
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
Mortgage for homestead residence: Mr. Cooper	#*************************************	204,695.23
Student Loan: Mohela	and a special control of the second control of the special control of the second control of the special control of the second contr	103,516.63
Bridgecrest auto Ioan		35,091.01
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	Signal of the second second of	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
	AND	

THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		West and the second sec	NOT THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE		CHANGE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	na otro di wilioni na Marida Anna sono anna	
	PART D – INCOME						
Identify each separate source and amount of income which exceeded \$1,000 during the year, including secondary sources of income. Or attach a complete copy of your 2021 federal income tax return, including all W2s, schedules, and attachments. Please redact any social security or account numbers before attaching your returns, as the law requires these documents be posted to the Commission's website.							
I elect to file a copy of my 2021 federal income tax return and all W2's, schedules, and attachments. [If you check this box and attach a copy of your 2020 tax return, you need not complete the remainder of Part D.]							
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCO	OME (See Instructions on pa	ge 5):					
NAME OF SOURCE OF INC	OME EXCEEDING \$1,000		ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME			OUNT	
Eagle-Glenn Law		PO Box	141198, Gainesville FL 32614	79,531.00		•	
Everything Mac Inc.		16 NW 18	th Street #110, Gaincsville FL 3260.	17,229.42			
SECONDARY SOURCES OF I	NCOME [Major customers, cli	ents, etc., of	businesses owned by reporting person-s	ee instructio	ns on page 5]:		
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS'		ADDRESS OF SOURCE		PRINCIPAL BU		
See Schedule 2 attached.						J-J-1102	
J	PART E INTERESTS II	N SPECIFI	ED BUSINESSES [Instructions on	page 6]			
NAME OF	BUSINESS ENTITY:		BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BUSIN	ESS ENTITY	# 3	
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	Everything Mac Inc		Eagle-Glenn Law				
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY	16 NW 18th St #110 Oninesville FL:	32603	PO Box 141198, Gainesville FL32614				
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	Computer service		Solo Law Practice				
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY	Vice president		Principal				
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS	yes	~~~~	yes				
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST	Co-owner	K	Owner				
		PART F	- TRAINING				
This section applies only to	officers required to comple		ethics training pursuant to section 112	3142 FS	ISee instruct	ions n 61	
			MPLETED THE REQUIRED T		123	g D	
O A	ATH		TE OF FLORIDA ALACHA,	A		of Flo	
I, the person whose name app	ears at the	Swor	n to (or affirmed) and subscribed before i	me by means		State tone sion	
beginning of this form, do dep	ose on oath or affirmation	_	hysical presence or 🔲 online notarizatio			5 Sto	
and say that the information di	and say that the information disclosed on this form JUNE 20 22 by Raemi, Eagle-Glenn 300					9/1/6	
•	chments hereto is true, accurate,				PANT C		
and complete.	(Signature of Notary Public-State of Florida)				3 3 W		
HAN O STONE							
(Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public)		1					
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFFICIAL OR CANDIDATE Personally Known OR Produced Identification		ation					
		Туре	of Identification Produced				
If a certified public accountan		3, or altome	ey in good standing with the Florida Ba	r prepared t	his form for y	ou, he or	
I,, prepared the CE Form 6 in accordance with Art. II, Sec. 8, Florida Constitution.							
Section 112.3144, Florida Statutes, and the instructions to the form. Upon my reasonable knowledge and belief, the disclosure herein is true and correct.							
Signatu				Dale			
Preparation of this form by a CPA or attorney does not relieve the filer of the responsibility to sign the form under oath.							
IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH E ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE 🛛							

<u>Schedule 1 – Assets – Raemi Eagle-Glenn for Alachua County Commission Seat 1 – 2022</u>

1.	Residence: 9932 SW 54 th Lane, Gainesville FL 32608	\$ 3	380,000.00	
2.	Business: Everything Mac Inc. (SDE Valuation Method)	\$:	195,000.00	
3.	Cash Account Wells Fargo:	\$	29,975.00	
4.	Roth IRA/The Income Fund of America:	\$	5,662.08	
5.	Northwestern Mutual Whole Life Insurance:	\$	245.09	

Schedule 2- Secondary Sources of Income Raemi Eagle-Glenn for Alachua County Commission Seat 1- 2022

- 1. Eagle-Glenn Law: ABC Legal Holdings LLC, 1960 Ken Pratt Blvd Ste D, Longmont CO 80501; Legal Services.
- 2. Eagle-Glenn Law: Court Appearance Professionals, 1960 Ken Pratt Blvd Ste D, Longmont CO 80501; Legal Services.
- 3. Eagle-Glenn Law: Charlotte 100 Land Trust, PO Box 151520, Cape Coral FL 33815; Florida Real Estate Investment Trust.